BF CONCEPT
v ¥BF.Concept MF: 1437449-M/A/M-000
v Route de Tanyour km 10.5 Chihia
3041 Sfax Tunisie
Tél:74 867310/ 53341314

ASPIRE GYM

SFAX
Tunisie

Devis N° S00002

26/05/2025 31/05/2025
ﬁ' [MS-0050] MS-0050 1,0000 P 3 860,000
Montant HT
Taxes
Total

Conditions de reglement : Reglement immédiat

Administrator

19%, 1% FODEC

BF FITNESS

3 860,000 DT

3 860,000 DT
772,000 DT
4 632,000 DT

RIB:08040013041000259187

Email: contact@bfconcept.com.tn Site: http://www.bffitness.com.tn
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